LAW OFFICES OF EUGENE GOLDSTEIN AND ASSOCIATES 150 BROADWAY, SUITE 1115 NEW YORK, NY 10038 212-374-1544 Fax 212-374-1435

EGLAW@AOL.COM http://www.eglaw-group.com

Eugene Goldstein
-----Lawrence Goldstein
Lucy G. Cheung
Michael J. Goldstein

FEES FOR FILING MOST COMMONLY USED USCIS APPLICATIONS EFFECTIVE November 23, 2010

I-17 \$580	I-193 \$585	I-600/600A \$720	N-470 \$330
(+\$350 for each additional campus.)	I-212 \$585	I-601 \$585	N-565 \$345
I-90 \$365 (plus biometrics)	I-290B \$630	I-612 \$585	N-600 -Biological child \$600
I-102 \$330	I-360 \$405 (Fee waived if for	I-751 \$505 (plus biometrics)	N-600K
I-129 \$325	classification as an Amerasian)	I-765 \$380	-Biological child \$600 -Adopted child \$420
I-129F \$340	I-485 -14 or older \$985	I-824 \$405	Biometrics \$85
I-130 \$420	(plus biometrics) -under 14 \$635	I-829 \$3,750	
I-131 \$360 (plus biometrics)	-Supp. A \$1,000	I-907 \$1,225 ¹	
I-140 \$580	I-485Pckt \$1,070 (Includes: I-131,I-765,	N-300 \$250	
I-191 \$585	Biometrics)	N-336 \$650	
	I-526 \$1,500	N-400 \$595	
I-192 \$585	I-539 \$290 ²	(plus biometrics)	

¹"Premium Processing" (adjudication within 15 calendar days of filing) is currently available for petitions filed for the following nonimmigrant categories: E-1, E-2, H-1B, H-2B, H-3, L-1, O-1, O-2, P-1, P-2, P-3, Q-1, R, TN. The filing of Form I-907 and an additional \$1,225 fee is required. Supplemental fees for H-1B petitions may also be required. Premium Processing is also available for I-140 Employment Based Immigrant petitions.

² Includes Motions to Reinstate F/J/M.